
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dimitri Washington Maize High 321.8 330.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 342.8 315.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 277.2 300.0 6

4 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 260.6 295.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 277.2 295.0 2

6 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 282.8 285.0 1

7 Trey Cook Maize High 261.2 275.0 0

8 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 277.4 265.0 0

9 Conrad Litton Maize High 270.0 255.0 0

10 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.4 250.0 0

11 Janevro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.2 245.0 0

12 Atticus Marcenero Maize High 280.8 240.0 0

13 Jayden Ronk Maize High 263.0 225.0 0

14 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 281.2 225.0 0

15 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 299.4 225.0 0

16 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 264.4 220.0 0

17 Caius Garolla Wichita Northwest High School 263.0 205.0 0

18 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 324.0 205.0 0

19 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 274.0 165.0 0

23 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 282.8 515.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 277.2 495.0 8

3 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 277.4 495.0 6

4 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 260.6 475.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 277.2 470.0 2

6 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.4 455.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 321.8 450.0 0

8 Trey Cook Maize High 261.2 405.0 0

9 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 281.2 405.0 0

10 Janevro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 257.2 375.0 0

11 Jayden Ronk Maize High 263.0 365.0 0

12 Conrad Litton Maize High 270.0 355.0 0

13 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 345.0 0

14 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 324.0 335.0 0

15 Atticus Marcenero Maize High 280.8 315.0 0

16 Caius Garolla Wichita Northwest High School 263.0 300.0 0

17 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 264.4 280.0 0

18 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 274.0 275.0 0

22 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 299.4 0.0 0

23 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 342.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.4 540.0 10

2 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 277.2 510.0 8

3 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 282.8 505.0 6

4 Nolan Hadley Maize High 277.2 500.0 4

5 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 281.2 490.0 2

6 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 260.6 475.0 1



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

7 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 277.4 455.0 0

8 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 324.0 415.0 0

9 Atticus Marcenero Maize High 280.8 405.0 0

10 Caius Garolla Wichita Northwest High School 263.0 400.0 0

11 Janevro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High
School

257.2 390.0 0

12 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 264.4 370.0 0

13 Jayden Ronk Maize High 263.0 365.0 0

14 Conrad Litton Maize High 270.0 365.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 350.0 0

16 Dimitri Washington Maize High 321.8 350.0 0

17 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 274.0 335.0 0

19 Trey Cook Maize High 261.2 0.0 0

22 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 299.4 0.0 0

23 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 342.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 277.2 1305.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 282.8 1305.0 8

3 Nolan Hadley Maize High 277.2 1265.0 6

4 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 260.6 1245.0 4

5 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 296.4 1245.0 2

6 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 277.4 1215.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 321.8 1130.0 0

8 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 281.2 1120.0 0

9 Janevro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High
School

257.2 1010.0 0

10 Conrad Litton Maize High 270.0 975.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Atticus Marcenero Maize High 280.8 960.0 0

12 Jayden Ronk Maize High 263.0 955.0 0

13 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 324.0 955.0 0

14 Caius Garolla Wichita Northwest High School 263.0 905.0 0

15 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 264.4 870.0 0

16 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 274.0 775.0 0

17 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 695.0 0

18 Trey Cook Maize High 261.2 680.0 0

19 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 342.8 315.0 0

20 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 299.4 225.0 0


